SHIP RECYCLING

STATUS

REF. NUMBER
MANUFACTURE
TYPE

ENGINE NO.

HP

RPM

YEAR

VESSEL
REMARKS

ENGINES

M2115 - Alpha

Available

M2115

Alpha

12U 28L-VO

13613

3180

775

1981

Vikingur

Crankpin No. A3 has been reduced to 225 mm after damage. LO Pump sold
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