



## **M2115 - Alpha**

STATUS	Available
REF. NUMBER	M2115
MANUFACTURE	Alpha
TYPE	12U 28L-VO
ENGINE NO.	13613
НР	3180
RPM	775
YEAR	1981
VESSEL	Vikingur
REMARKS	Crankpin No. A3 has been reduced to 225 mm after damage. LO Pump sold



























